Detail of FY 2017 KDADS and KDHE Reductions
KDADS/KDHE Reduction Detail

Capable Person Policy (KDADS)
Residential Pay Policy (KDADS)
Outlier IP DRG (KDHE)

HCAIP Reduction (KDHE)

MCO profit margin reduction (KDHE)
Total policy cuts

KDADS 4% Provider Rate Reduction
KDHE 4% Provider Rate Reduction
Total Rate Cut

Total Reduction

Total KDADS Medicaid Reduction
Total KDADS Non-MCD Reduction
Total KDADS Reduction

Total KDHE Medicaid Reduction
Total KDHE Non-MCD Reduction
Total KDHE Reduction

Total KDADS/KDHE Reduction
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1,320,000
1,320,000
4,840,000
3,500,000
7,246,486
18,226,486

14,591,182
23,572,662
38,163,844

56,390,330

17,231,182
250,000
17,481,182

39,159,148
786,602
39,945,750

57,426,932



